
 fcgkj 'kgjhvk/kkjHkwrlajpukfodklfuxe fy0] iVuk 
Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

# 2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-02,DarogaRai Path, Patna-800 001 
Ph. No.:- 0612-2506208, Email id- contact@buidco.in 

 
 

Corrigendum– 1 

Name of Work: PREPARATION OF DPR FOR DEVELOPMENT OF MATASYAGANDHA LAKE AT SAHARSA 
TOWN 

REF NIT No : BUIDCo/SIU-6/Yo-88/17-33, Date-23.06.2017 

Revised Schedule of Bidding Process 
 

SL. No.  Event Description Date  
1.  Last Date and time for Submission of Bid Dated-  07.07.2017 Up to 02:30 PM 
2.  Opening of Technical Bid Dated- 07.07.2017 At 03:00 PM 

 

The other terms & conditions will remain the same. 
 

Sd/- 
Chief General Manager, 
    BUIDCo, Patna 

 

 

 

mailto:contact@buidco.in

